
St. Mary’s Danbury
Wednesday, September 3, 2025
Monday, September 29, 2025
Monday, October 27, 2025
Monday, November 24, 2025
Thursday, January 8, 2026
Wednesday, February 4, 2026
Monday, March 2, 2026
Monday, March 30, 2026
Wednesday, April 29, 2026

Bookmobile Schedule
School Year 2025-2026

Woodbury County Library - 825 Main St. - P.O. Box 625 – Moville, IA. 51039 – 712-873-3322
wclbookmobile@gmail.com – wcolib@wiatel.net – woodburycounty.lib.ia.us – catalog logon
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******************************** *********************************

***********************************

Pierson School
Tuesday, September 9, 2025
Tuesday, October 7, 2025
Tuesday, November 4, 2025
Tuesday, December 2, 2025
Tuesday, January 13, 2026
Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Tuesday, March 10, 2026
Wednesday, April 8, 2026
Tuesday, May 5, 2026

Anthon School
Tuesday, September 16, 2025
Tuesday, October 14, 2025
Tuesday, November 11, 2025
Tuesday, December 9, 2025
Tuesday, January 20, 2026
Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Tuesday, March 17, 2026
Tuesday, April 14, 2026
Tuesday, May 12, 2026

Westwood School - Sloan
Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Tuesday, October 28, 2025
Tuesday, November 25, 2025
Wednesday, January 7, 2026
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Tuesday, March 31, 2026
Tuesday, April 28, 2026

Bronson Elementary
Lawton School
Friday, September 12, 2025
Friday, October 10, 2025
Friday, November 7, 2025
Friday, December 5, 2025
Friday, January 16, 2026
Friday, February 13, 2026
Friday, March 13, 2026
Friday, April 10, 2026
Friday, May 8, 2026

Woodbury Central
Middle School and Elementary
Thursday, August 28, 2025
Thursday, September 18, 2025
Thursday, October 16, 2025
Thursday, November 13, 2025
Thursday, December 11, 2025
Thursday, January 22, 2026
Thursday, February 19, 2026
Thursday, March 19, 2026
Thursday, April 16, 2026
Thursday, May 14, 2026

Woodbury Central Elementary
Friday, August 29, 2025
Friday, September 19, 2025
Friday, October 17, 2025
Friday, November 14, 2025
Friday, December 12, 2025
Friday, January 23, 2026
Friday, February 20, 2026
Wednesday, March 18, 2026
Friday, April 17, 2026
Friday, May 15, 2026


